$OATALOGIC.

DATALOGIC POWERSCAN PD9531-AR

SERIES
PD9531-AR

PowerScan PD9531, Area Imager Scanner, Auto

Range, Multi-Interface

« Detects 1D and 2D code types

¢ Reads 1D codes up to 3 mils and 2D codes up to 4 mils
e Datalogic’s 3GL™ (3 Green Lights) good read feedback
« Interfaces: Keyboard wedge, RS-232, USB

Product description

Specifications
Approvals
Dimension (mm)
Drop resistance
Humidity
Immunity To Ambient Light
Interface
IP Class
Light Source
Output current
Reading Angle Window
Resolution
Temperature range bearing, from
Temperature range bearing, to
Temperature range from
Temperature range to

Weight

RoHS

212x110x 74

Withstands 50 drops from 2m / 6.5ft to concrete
0-95% (Non-Condensing)

Immune to light exposure in offices/facilities and direct exposure to sunlight
RS-232/USB

IP65

LED

500 mA

Pitch: +/-80°; Roll (Tilt): +/-180°; Skew (Yaw): +/-60°
4 mils

-40

70

-20

50

400






	DATALOGIC POWERSCAN PD9531-AR SERIES
	PD9531-AR  PowerScan PD9531, Area Imager Scanner, Auto Range, Multi-Interface
	Product description
	Specifications



