## ODATALOGIC.

## DATALOGIC POWERSCAN PD9531-AR SERIES

PD9531-AR PowerScan PD9531, Area Imager Scanner, Auto Range, Multi-Interface

- Detects 1D and 2D code types
- Reads 1D codes up to 3 mils and 2D codes up to 4 mils
- Datalogic's 3GL™ (3 Green Lights) good read feedback
- Interfaces: Keyboard wedge, RS-232, USB



Product description

## Specifications

Approvals	RoHS
Dimension (mm)	212 x 110 x 74
Drop resistance	Withstands 50 drops from 2m / 6.5ft to concrete
Humidity	0-95% (Non-Condensing)
Immunity To Ambient Light	Immune to light exposure in offices/facilities and direct exposure to sunlight
Interface	RS-232/USB
IP Class	IP65
Light Source	LED
Output current	500 mA
Reading Angle Window	Pitch: +/-80°; Roll (Tilt): +/-180°; Skew (Yaw): +/-60°
Resolution	4 mils
Temperature range bearing, from	-40
Temperature range bearing, to	70
Temperature range from	-20
Temperature range to	50
Weight	400